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1ST SEMESTER1ST SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-101] MANAGEMENT CONCEPT &
APPLICATION

100 65 PASS

[MBHR-102] MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 100 58 PASS

[MBHR-103] ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR 100 63 PASS

[MBHR-104] QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUE 100 67 PASS

[MBHR-105] ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 100 73 PASS

[MBHR-106] COMPUTER APPLICATION IN
MANAGEMENT

100 77 PASS

2ND SEMESTER2ND SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-201] BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 100 59 PASS

[MBHR-202] FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 100 76 PASS

[MBHR-203] MARKETING MANAGEMENT 100 60 PASS

[MBHR-204] HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 100 69 PASS

[MBHR-205] OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

100 65 PASS

[MBHR-206] BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 100 56 PASS



3RD SEMESTER3RD SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-301] COMPUTER NETWORK & INTERNET 100 65 PASS

[MBHR-302] BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 100 71 PASS

[MBHR-303] STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 100 83 PASS

[MBHR-304] MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 100 76 PASS

[MBHR-305] BUSINESS LEGISLATIONS 100 60 PASS

[MBHR-306] TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 100 68 PASS

4TH SEMESTER4TH SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-401] E-COMMERCE 100 76 PASS

[MBHR-402] PERSONNEL POLICES 100 78 PASS

[MBHR-403] HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION
SYSTEM

100 62 PASS

[MBHR-404] ENTREPRENEURSHIP 100 66 PASS

[MBHR-405] MINOR PROJECT 100 73 PASS

[MBHR-406] PROJECT REPORT 100 69 PASS

5TH SEMESTER5TH SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-101] MANAGEMENT CONCEPT &
APPLICATION

100 51 PASS

[MBHR-102] MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 100 63 PASS

[MBHR-103] ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR 100 74 PASS

[MBHR-104] QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUE 100 62 PASS

[MBHR-105] ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 100 70 PASS

[MBHR-106] COMPUTER APPLICATION IN
MANAGEMENT

100 69 PASS



6TH SEMESTER6TH SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-201] BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 100 60 PASS

[MBHR-202] FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 100 58 PASS

[MBHR-203] MARKETING MANAGEMENT 100 79 PASS

[MBHR-204] HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 100 68 PASS

[MBHR-205] OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

100 62 PASS

[MBHR-206] BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 100 64 PASS

7TH SEMESTER7TH SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-301] COMPUTER NETWORK & INTERNET 100 66 PASS

[MBHR-302] BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 100 68 PASS

[MBHR-303] STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 100 73 PASS

[MBHR-304] MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 100 64 PASS

[MBHR-305] BUSINESS LEGISLATIONS 100 58 PASS

[MBHR-306] TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 100 58 PASS

8TH SEMESTER8TH SEMESTER

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[MBHR-401] E-COMMERCE 100 77 PASS

[MBHR-402] PERSONNEL POLICES 100 63 PASS

[MBHR-403] HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION
SYSTEM

100 57 PASS

[MBHR-404] ENTREPRENEURSHIP 100 65 PASS

[MBHR-405] MINOR PROJECT 100 75 PASS

[MBHR-406] PROJECT REPORT 100 59 PASS



FINAL RESULTFINAL RESULT GRAND TOTAL - 3198 / 4800GRAND TOTAL - 3198 / 4800 FIRST DIVISIONFIRST DIVISION
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